Flexidel 6068 Métropolitain Est, Montréal
(Québec) H1S 1A9 l
T. 514 448-1574 l F. 514 903-0649
info@flexidel.com l www. flexidel.com
PROJECT / PROJET:	 # PO:
CLIENT:	 DATE:
NOTES: 	 VOLTS: 1
B3528-12V-120H-8MM-9.6W
•	 120 LED by meter
•	 9.6W by meter / Voltage 12 VDC
•	 5 meters maximum length
•	 View angle 120o
•	 Long lifetime
•	 CRI: 80
•	 IP AVAILABLE: IP22 / IP68
•	 COLOR TEMPERATURE:
•	 5000 mm in length (5 meters per roll)
•	 11 mm wide
•	 You can cut at 3 LED
CE
RT
IF
IC
AT
IO
NS
7mm
8mm
3mm
25mm
FE
AT
UR
ES
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
NOTES : 1. All dimension units are millimeters.
2. All dimension tolerance is +3/-1mm unless otherwise noted.
+12V +12V +12V +12V
+12V +12V +12V +12V 11mm
8mm
2mm
3000K
3500K
4200K
6200K
2
Flexidel 6068 Métropolitain Est, Montréal
(Québec) H1S 1A9 l
T. 514 448-1574 l F. 514 903-0649
info@flexidel.com l www. flexidel.com